
LOVE AND LOGIC 
PARENTING CLASSES

(909) 820-7700

Six sessions facilitated by RUSD Therapeutic Behavioral
Strategists designed to help parents equip kids with
character, compassion, problem solving skills and
more!

You will learn how to:
Stay calm when your kids do incredibly upsetting things.
Help your kids learn from mistakes so they don’t repeat them.
Raise kids to be contributing family members.
Set enforceable limits 
Avoid enabling and begin empowering. 
Avoid un-winnable power-struggles and arguments. 

 Facilitators: 
 Louie Contreras                     email:  lcontreras@rialtousd.org
 Gelcie Hitchman-Gomez    email:  ghitchma@rialtousd.org

English  Sessions:
Every Wednesday: 3:30-5:30pm 
Date:  April 2, 2025 - May 7, 2025

Virtual Classes 

¡CLASES DISPONIBLES EN ESPAÑOL!



LOVE AND LOGIC
FATHER FIGURES EDITION

(909) 820-7700

Six sessions facilitated by RUSD Therapeutic Behavioral
Strategists designed to help parents equip kids with
character, compassion, problem solving skills and
more!

You will learn how to:
Stay calm when your kids do incredibly upsetting things.
Help your kids learn from mistakes so they don’t repeat them.
Raise kids to be contributing family members.
Set enforceable limits 
Avoid enabling and begin empowering. 
Avoid un-winnable power-struggles and arguments. 

 Facilitators: 
 Sedric Deason               email:  sdeason@rialtousd.org
 Yoseph Yaisrael            email:  yyaisrael@rialtousd.org
 Brian Perkins                  email:  bperkins@rialtousd.org
 Dr. Nathan Ambrosio  email: nambrosi@rialtousd.org

 English  Sessions:
 Every Wednesday: 4:00-6:00pm
 Date:  April 2, 2025 - May 7, 2025.

Virtual Classes 



AMOR Y LÓGICA
TALLER DE PADRES

(909) 820-7700

¡Seis sesiones facilitadas por estrategas de comportamiento
terapéutico de RUSD diseñadas para ayudar a los padres a
equipar a los niños con carácter, compasión, habilidades para
resolver problemas y más!

Aprenderás:

Manténer la calma cuando tus hijos hagan cosas increíblemente perturbadoras.
Ayudar a sus hijos a aprender de los errores para que no los repitan.
Críar a sus hijos para que sean miembros contribuyentes de la familia.
Establecer límites aplicables 
Evitar habilitar y comenzar a empoderar. 
Evitar luchas de poder y discusiones imposibles de ganar.

Facilitadoras: 
Liliana Mercado          correo:   lmercado@rialtousd.org
Adriana Perez              correo:   aperez@rialtousd.org

Sesiones en Espanol:
Todos los miércoles: 3:30-5:30pm
 Comenzando: 2 de abril 2025 -  7 de mayo 2025.

Clases virtuales


